
Page Mill and Mt Eden
Miles Miles

Turn At
Ft. Climb Ft. Climb

To Next So Far To Next So Far

0.1 0.0 Shoup Park (water, restroom) 10 0

0.1 0.1 L University Ave 0 10

0.4 0.2 L Burke Rd 40 10

0.2 0.6 R Chapin Rd 20 50

0.8 0.8 L Robleda Rd @ T 140 70

0.2 1.6 R Elena Rd @ T 60 210

0.9 1.8 L Taaffe Rd 240 270

1.1 2.7 R Altamont Rd 130 510

4.7 3.8 L (up) Page Mill Rd 1,430 640

1.8 8.5 X water fountain before Montebello OSP parking lot 200 2,070

0.0 10.3 X Russian Ridge OSP (restroom) @ Alpine Rd 0 2,270

5.8 10.3 L Skyline Blvd (south on CA 35) 720 2,270

0.6 16.1 X Saratoga Gap fire station (water) 70 2,990

5.5 16.7 L CA 9 (toward Saratoga) 0 3,060

1.0 22.2 L Pierce Rd 130 3,060

2.3 23.2 L Mt Eden Rd 260 3,190

0.1 25.5 L Stevens Canyon Rd 0 3,450

0.0 25.6 L Stevens Creek County Park (water, restroom) 0 3,450

8.2 25.6 R Stevens Canyon Rd (becomes Foothill Expwy) 130 3,450

0.1 33.8 L El Monte Rd 10 3,580

0.6 33.9 R University Ave 0 3,590

0.1 34.5 L Shoup Park (water, restroom) 0 3,590
R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP  17-May-2017


